IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

Nacional 230cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:55:38

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

05/04/2009 15:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(354) ANDERSON LUIS ROBL
1 15:56:00.711
2 1:48.546 15:57:49.257
3 1:48.707 +0.161 15:59:37.964
4 1:48.913 +0.367 16:01:26.877
5 1:50.033 +1.487 16:03:16.910
6 1:50.696 +2.150 16:05:07.606
7 1:54.468 +5.922 16:07:02.074
8 1:57.417 +8.871 16:08:59.491
9 1:58.864 +10.318 16:10:58.355
(765) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
1 15:56:03.838
2 1:59.289 +10.360 15:58:03.127
3 2:01.431 +12.502 16:00:04.558
4 1:48.929 16:01:53.487
5 1:49.395 +0.466 16:03:42.882
6 1:49.033 +0.104 16:05:31.915
7 1:51.973 +3.044 16:07:23.888
8 1:52.196 +3.267 16:09:16.084
9 1:54.553 +5.624 16:11:10.637
(86) CARLOS EDUARDO MACHADO
1 15:56:08.916
2 1:53.629 +3.036 15:58:02.545
3 1:52.031 +1.438 15:59:54.576
4 1:50.593 16:01:45.169
5 1:52.705 +2.112 16:03:37.874
6 1:52.360 +1.767 16:05:30.234
7 1:53.001 +2.408 16:07:23.235
8 1:54.775 +4.182 16:09:18.010
9 1:56.216 +5.623 16:11:14.226
(66) VICENTE LUIZ REINECKE KOCH
1 15:56:02.250
2 1:59.900 +6.107 15:58:02.150
3 1:58.584 +4.791 16:00:00.734
4 1:55.338 +1.545 16:01:56.072
5 1:53.793 16:03:49.865
6 1:54.537 +0.744 16:05:44.402
7 1:56.162 +2.369 16:07:40.564
8 1:55.314 +1.521 16:09:35.878
9 1:55.144 +1.351 16:11:31.022
(42) HERCILIO PILAT
1 15:56:03.070
2 2:03.585 +3.062 15:58:06.655
3 2:00.784 +0.261 16:00:07.439
4 2:01.447 +0.924 16:02:08.886
5 2:00.523 16:04:09.409
6 2:01.799 +1.276 16:06:11.208
7 2:01.394 +0.871 16:08:12.602
8 2:00.924 +0.401 16:10:13.526
(3) CLEBER GOMES
1 15:56:01.570
2 1:58.441 15:58:00.011
3 1:58.970 +0.529 15:59:58.981
4 1:59.096 +0.655 16:01:58.077
5 2:18.801 +20.360 16:04:16.878
6 2:01.753 +3.312 16:06:18.631
7 2:02.733 +4.292 16:08:21.364
8 2:03.786 +5.345 16:10:25.150
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